
Our Drying racks feature 60 racks of 70 x 100 or 85 x 125 cm and offer the advantage of minimum 
overall floor dimensions.

drying racks

MATERIAL

SCREEN PRINTING



 The stiff and monobloc frame is manufactured with welded iron profiles.
 This equipment rests on four rubber pivoting wheels with a double row of balls for an easy movement even 
when it is full loaded.
 The racks are made of welded iron thread protected by zinc plating.
 An original design of the guides provides a perfect locking which avoids lapping and twisting of the shelves.
 Two return springs allow the stand in up-right position of each rack. The 2,5cm standard interval which separates 
them in the lower position has been studied to obtain a better air circulation, and consequently a better drying. 
Furthermore, allied with the rack rigidity, that interval eliminates any risk of blotting with the last printed item when 
the next rack is loaded.

 For oven drying, we offer in the same sizes, 70 x 100 and 85 x 125 cm, trolleys mounted with wast iron wheels. 
They exist with 31, 52 or 60 racks.

 On request, we offer special trolleys and drying racks :
• 5 cm spacing (30 racks maxi, for items of maxi thickness 4,1 cm)
• 7,5 cm spacing (20 racks maxi, for items of maxi thickness 6,6 cm)
• number of racks on demand, within the limits indicated hereunder:
 - 60 for a standard rack or trolley
 - 30 for a standard rack or trolley with 5 cm spacing
 - 20 for a standard rack or trolley with 7,5 cm spacing.

Our drying racks and trolleys are delivered fully assembled and ready to use. Product manufactured in France.

IM
P.

 T
IF

LE
X 

 0
1/

01
/2

01
8 

- N
on

 c
on

tra
ct

ua
l d

oc
um

en
t

 CS 30200 - 01450 PONCIN - Tél. +33 (0) 4 74 37 33 80/97
international@tiflex.fr - www.tiflex.com

FOrMaT

cHaracTErisTics
- Maxi useful size
- Mini useful size

70 x 100 cm
9 x 18 cm

85 x 125 cm
9 x 18 cm

Interval between 2 racks 1,6 cm

Height of the last rack
- Horizontal
- Upper position

95,2 cm
159 cm

146,2 cm
210 cm

164 cm
230 cm

95,2 cm
173 cm

146,2 cm
225 cm

164 cm
245 cm

Net weight 120 kg 140 kg 150 kg 160 kg 190 kg 200 kg

Gross weight (open crate) 160 kg 180 kg 190 kg 200 kg 230 kg 240 kg

Dimensions p x l x h (outside) 75 x 108 x 97 cm 75 x 108 x 152 cm 75 x 108 x 164 cm 90 x 132 x 97 cm 90 x 132 x 152 cm 90 x 132 x 164 cm

Number of racks 31 52 60 31 52 60

drying racks

reference 23250cL 23275cL 2321000 2323000 23270cL 2322000

Maxi drying temperature room temperature

TrOLLEys

reference 2325000 2327500 2328000 2326000 2327000 2329000

Maxi drying temperature 200 °C


