

# SCREEN PRINTING

## MATERIAL

### **DRYING RACKS**

Our **Drying racks** feature 60 racks of 70 x 100 or 85 x 125 cm and offer the advantage of minimum overall floor dimensions.



The stiff and monobloc frame is manufactured with welded iron profiles.

This equipment rests on four rubber pivoting wheels with a double row of balls for an easy movement even when it is full loaded.

The racks are made of welded iron thread protected by zinc plating.

An original design of the guides provides a perfect locking which avoids lapping and twisting of the shelves.

Two return springs allow the stand in up-right position of each rack. The 2,5cm standard interval which separates them in the lower position has been studied to obtain a better air circulation, and consequently a better drying. Furthermore, allied with the rack rigidity, that interval eliminates any risk of blotting with the last printed item when the next rack is loaded.

### For oven drying, we offer in the same sizes, 70 x 100 and 85 x 125 cm, trolleys mounted with wast iron wheels. They exist with 31, 52 or 60 racks.

### On request, we offer special trolleys and drying racks :

- 5 cm spacing (30 racks maxi, for items of maxi thickness 4,1 cm)
- 7,5 cm spacing (20 racks maxi, for items of maxi thickness 6,6 cm)
- number of racks on demand, within the limits indicated hereunder:
- 60 for a standard rack or trolley
- 30 for a standard rack or trolley with 5 cm spacing
- 20 for a standard rack or trolley with 7,5 cm spacing.

	FORMAT					
CHARACTERISTICS						
- Maxi useful size - Mini useful size	70 x 100 cm 9 x 18 cm			85 x 125 cm 9 x 18 cm		
Interval between 2 racks	1,6 cm					
Height of the last rack - Horizontal - Upper position	95,2 cm 159 cm	146,2 cm 210 cm	164 cm 230 cm	95,2 cm 173 cm	146,2 cm 225 cm	164 cm 245 cm
Net weight	120 kg	140 kg	150 kg	160 kg	190 kg	200 kg
Gross weight (open crate)	160 kg	180 kg	190 kg	200 kg	230 kg	240 kg
Dimensions p x l x h (outside)	75 x 108 x 97 cm	75 x 108 x 152 cm	75 x 108 x 164 cm	90 x 132 x 97 cm	90 x 132 x 152 cm	90 x 132 x 164 cm
Number of racks	31	52	60	31	52	60
DRYING RACKS						
Reference	23250CL	23275CL	2321000	2323000	23270CL	2322000
Maxi drying temperature	room temperature					
TROLLEYS						
Reference	2325000	2327500	2328000	2326000	2327000	2329000
Maxi drying temperature	200 °C					

Our drying racks and trolleys are delivered fully assembled and ready to use. Product manufactured in France.

